OREGON CITY MEN’S CLUB

RED, WHITE, & BLUE

PLAYER

1t Paul McMinn

2"d Mike Strohm

3" Gerry Pasquantonio

4" Tate Hilton

5th 6th, 7" Roger Gutierrez
5th,6t", 7t John Herberger
5th 6t 7t Joey Moshberger
8" Bobby Zamora

8" Larry Beckwith

8th Dean Pfalzgraff

JULY 18,2018
SCORE

61

64

65

66

68

68

68

69

69

69

PRIZE

$130
$110
$95
$80
$50
$50
$50
$20
$20

$20



